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C.Freeman
Alice Haining
Emily Owens
Samantha Blair
Claire Florence
Maya Stone
lona Brodie
Team

C.Purdue
Elizabeth Potter
Nicola Lindsay
Michaela Stephen
Lauren Young
Michelle Bell
Stephanie Robertson
Team

Stephanie Twell
Josephine Moultrie
Elspeth Curran
Beth Duff
Julie Whiteside
Christina Rankin
Laura McCord
Team

London Mini Marathon 2006
Winners and Scottish results (District Teams)
Distance 2.6 miles
Age 11, 12 — age on the day

Kent 15.54
Gala H 16.39
Edinburgh Southemm H 17.24
City of Edinburgh 17.35
Edinburgh Southern H 17.39
Fife AC 18.22
Dundee Hawkhill H 19.14
4th

1 J.Goodwin

4 Graeme McGregor

8 Edward Dudgeon

30 Andrew Christy

41 Ross Milne

57 Sigurd Watt

70 Tom Watson
Team

Age 13, 14 — age on the day

Hampshire 14.35
City of Glasgow 14.49
Law & District AAC 16.01
City of Glasgow 16.19
Kilbarchan AAC 16.26
Kilbarchan AAC 17.10
Whitemoss AAC 17.14
4th

1 D.Giffiths

2 Matthew Graham

7 Callum Hawkins

28 Lachlan Oates

34 Stuart King

37 Adam Hamilton

47 Jamie McGregor
Team

Age 15, 16 & 17 — age on the day

Hampshire 14.06
City of Glasgow 15.11
Kilbarchan AAC 15.56
East Kilbride AAC 16.10
Whitemoss AAC 16.29
Kilbarchan AAC 16.29
Whitemoss AAC 16.48
5th

1 A.Hickey

10 John Cooke

19 Scott Hawkins

22 Paul Leck

28 Alan Ramsay

49 Martin Hayes

50 Ryan Dickson
Team

Wheelchair

Bedfordshire
Falkirk Victoria H
City of Edinburgh AC
Corstorphine AAC
Central AC
Aberdeen AAC
Central AC

3rd

Wales
Kirkintilloch O
Kilbarchan AAC
Shettleston H
Kilbarchan AAC
Kirkintilloch O
Giffnock North AAC
4th

Essex

Greenock Glenpark H

Kilbarchan AAC

Kilbarchan AAC

Kirkintilloch O

Victoria Park AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang H
5th

14.57
15.12
15.24
15.36
16.14
16.50
17.14

13.32
13.49
14.06
14.39
14.51
14.52
15.11

12.38
13.13
13.23
13.25
13.29
13.48
13.48



